

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

No. : 31797

Your Reference : Z21VC05007141
Accident Date : 30-Apr-2021

Excess \$

Date : 07-May-2021

Our Ref : 021181 / QUEK

NOT Notarised

PAGE : 1

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 THE CONCOURSE
Singapore 199555

21 Rm @ 10,050h
Penny After Pairs

7 days

ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIR FOR HINO XZU710R (4009cc)(2016) YP1262Z

1 pc front bumper		R 580.00 c	✓	
2 pcs front bumper bracket (LH/RH)	@ S\$200.00	R 400.00 c	✓	
2 pcs front bumper fog lamp(LH/RH)	@ S\$250.00	500.00 c	✓	old sum
1 pc front grille		510.00 c	✓	
1 pc front grille logo		70.00 c	✓	
10 pcs front grille clips +VE	@ S\$ 1.50	15.00 c	✓	
10 pcs front grille clips -VE	@ S\$ 1.50	15.00 c	✓	
2 pcs headlamp assy (LH/RH)	@ S\$580.00	1,160.00 c	✓	old sum
1 pc front panel - outer		300.00 c	✓	
1 pc front panel - inner		530.00 c	✓	
2 pcs front panel socket cover	nec @ S\$ 90.00	180.00 c	✓	
2 pcs front wiper blade (LH/RH)	@ S\$ 65.00	130.00 c	✓	
2 pcs front wiper arm (LH/RH)	@ S\$110.00	220.00 c	✓	old sum
1 pc front wiper linkage		165.00 c	✓	
1 pc front wiper motor		280.00 c	✓	
1 pc front windscreen glass c/w moulding		CM 850.00 c	✓	
1 pc air con blower		CM 300.00 c	✓	
1 pc air con heater unit c/w cooling coil		CM 1,100.00 c	✓	
1 pc air con heater bypass pipe (inlet)		R 120.00 c	✓	
1 pc air con heater bypass pipe (outlet)		R 150.00 c	✓	
1 pc dashboard assy		mgcm 580.00 c	✓	
1 pc dashboard reinforcement		R 400.00 c	✓	
2 pcs brake pipe upper (LH/RH)	@ S\$145.00	R 290.00 c	✓	

Con't Page 2 ...



CO. REG. NO: 199402370D
GST NO: M2-0123250-3

AUTO PTE LTD

金興(龔)汽車私人有限公司

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-20,
Sin Ming AutoCity, Singapore 575722
Tel: 6452 7018 Fax: 6458 3895
Email: service@kkinhin.com.sg

Your Reference : Z21VC05007141
Our Ref : 021181

Page : 3
No. : 31797

To putty and respray on affected
portions.

Pool
1,200.00

Total : S\$16,012.00
=====

Singapore Dollars Sixteen Thousand and Twelve Only

Note: Amount quoted above is subject to prevailing GST at time of tax invoice.

\$ 8315.00 Part
+ 157.

\$ 9562.25
\$ 876.00 s/n
+ \$ 2160.00 Labor

\$ 12,598.25
- 207.

\$ 10,078.60

10,050.1
45 = \$ 10,100.00